1011
1011
967
718
966
816
816
902
955
988
653
9122
9122
9122
7001
7001
7001
7001
605
605
605
9189
817
783
753
753
753
753
753
753
753
711
860

1341 THORPE LANE (CEREBRO HHP Concussion Lab)
1341 THORPE LANE (CEREBRO HHP Concussion Lab)

1401 THORPE LANE (IMS)
AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE GREENHOUSE
ALBERT B. ALKEK LIBRARY
ALBERT B. ALKEK LIBRARY
ALERRT OFFICE AND CLASSROOM
ALERRT OFFICE AND STORAGE
ARCHIVES AND RESEARCH CENTER
ARNOLD HALL ADMINISTRATION (RES HALL)
AVERY BUILDING

AVERY BUILDING

AVERY BUILDING

BOBCAT STADIUM

BOBCAT STADIUM

BOBCAT STADIUM

BOBCAT STADIUM

BRAZOS

BRAZOS

BRAZOS

CAMPUS SERVICES BUILDING
CENTRAL PLANT

CHEMISTRY

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
COLORADO

DENISE M. TRAUTH AND JOHN L. HUFFMAN HALL

103
108
100D
PAV111
101
R203
R213
104
103
Al02
R203
111G
208A
208B
133F
135U
451
461
108
209D
217
108
R102
R101
R113
R203
R213
R223
R233
R243
R253
1008
111

UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM



941
941
941
941
824
824
824
545
826
826
826
804
804
804
804
815
815
814
814
985
985
614
614
614
663
840
840
840
840
1025
1025
1025
9187

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND RESIDENTIAL LIFE OFFICE BUILDING
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND RESIDENTIAL LIFE OFFICE BUILDING
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND RESIDENTIAL LIFE OFFICE BUILDING
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND RESIDENTIAL LIFE OFFICE BUILDING
ENCINO HALL

ENCINO HALL

ENCINO HALL

FIELD LAB (TURTLE HOUSE)

FIRE STATION STUDIO

FIRE STATION STUDIO

FIRE STATION STUDIO

FREEMAN CENTER MAIN HOUSE

FREEMAN CENTER MAIN HOUSE

FREEMAN CENTER MAIN HOUSE

FREEMAN CENTER MAIN HOUSE

FREEMAN CENTER MANAGER HOUSE

FREEMAN CENTER MANAGER HOUSE

FREEMAN CENTER STUDENT HOUSING

FREEMAN CENTER STUDENT HOUSING

GRADY EARLY BUILDING

GRADY EARLY BUILDING

HILL HOUSE

HILL HOUSE

HILL HOUSE

JONES DINING CENTER

LBJ STUDENT CENTER

LBJ STUDENT CENTER

LBJ STUDENT CENTER

LBJ STUDENT CENTER

LIVE OAK HALL

LIVE OAK HALL

LIVE OAK HALL

NURSING BUILDING

103
104
105
205
104E
114
115
100A
R103
R113
R302
100A
101A
107
108
R103
R113
R103
R113
109
117
R143
R153
R163
135
2-5.5
3-16.8
3-R.1M
3-R.2F
115
116
117
107A

UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM



9187
9187
7019
1021
1021
1021
642
642
642
642
866
866
778
778
778
778
782
503
801
801
731
853
943
8032
544
546
546
1019
964
673
998
998
998

NURSING BUILDING

NURSING BUILDING

PAWS & GO (ADJACENT TO EVANS LIBERAL ARTS)
PECAN BUILDING

PECAN BUILDING

PECAN BUILDING

PECOS

PECOS

PECOS

PECOS

PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
PHYSICAL PLANT SHOPS

PHYSICAL PLANT SHOPS

PHYSICAL PLANT SHOPS

PHYSICAL PLANT SHOPS

PHYSICAL PLANT VEH MAINTENANCE
POWER PLANT

RICHARD A. CASTRO UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSIONS CENTER
RICHARD A. CASTRO UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSIONS CENTER

RIVER HOUSE

SMITH HOUSE

SMITH HOUSE ANNEX

SPRING LAKE MAINTENANCE HOUSE
SPRING LAKE MAINTENANCE SHOP
SPRING LAKE WAREHOUSE 2 (FM SHOP)
SPRING LAKE WAREHOUSE 2 (FM SHOP)
SPRING LAKE SPORTS COMPLEX

SPRING LAKE TICKET KIOSK

STERRY HALL (RES HALL)

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER-THORPE LANE
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER-THORPE LANE
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER-THORPE LANE

314A
314B
102
102
103
135
101
101A
201
201A
103
214
106
114
122
123
106
R103
107
R203
R101
107
111C

R103
R103
R113
10
103

101
102
116

UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM



869
869
869
701
767
767
767
767
767
645
9188
9188

THORNTON INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
THORNTON INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
THORNTON INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
UNIVERSITY DISTRIBUTION CENTER
UNIVERSITY EVENTS CENTER
UNIVERSITY EVENTS CENTER
UNIVERSITY EVENTS CENTER
UNIVERSITY EVENTS CENTER
UNIVERSITY EVENTS CENTER
UNIVERSITY PRESS/WEST WAREHOUSE (PRINT SHOP)
WILLOW HALL

WILLOW HALL

103B
203
204A
126
104B
119
130
131
36

111
14

UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
UNISEX RESTROOM
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